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10 km de St NABORD (88 ) du 30 aout 2003 - Label Régional

Nom
CLAUDE
BARBOSA
LONCHAMBON
COLNOT
DENY
GANDON
LAURENT
BAFRAY
MAIMBOURG
CURIEN
COTTARD
BROCHET

GRANDEMANGE

AUBRY
GEORGES
FULGONI
TOLLEC
MESLOT
HABRAN
VANNESSON
MESSELOT
PETITGENET
DUPOIRIEUX
ROUSSEL
POIROT
CLAUDON
FLUHR
JOUAULT
MANGEL
PERRIN
BERTRAND
SCHENUB
MUNOZ
CHARPENTIER
MOLARD
VUILLEMIN
FURST
LARRIERE
ANTOINE
HUMBERT
BENGHAFOUR
HOLVECK
GURY
JANTZEN
TISSERANT
HEITZMANN
BOLOT
GEHIN
LIENARD
PIERROT
ANDRE
ROMMEVAUX
HOUEL
BRIOT
LECOMTE

Prénom

Jean Philippe

Eric
Loic
Didier
Jean Marc
Philippe
Ludovic
Jean
Sylvain
David

Jean-francois

Philippe
Renaud
Roger
Aléxis
Marc
David
Herve
Pascale
Maxime
Pascal
Jacky
Gilles
Denis
Pascal
Daniel
Yannick
Cyril
Ludovic
Norbert
Jean Pierre
Pascal
José
Marcel
Gerard
Frederic
David
Dominique
Jacques
Laetitia
Abderahim
Brigitte
Laurent
Rachel
Fabrice
Roger
Stephane
Bernard
Frederic
Patrick
Jean Paul
Pierre
Dominique
Jean Claude
Guy

Club
Es Thaon -*
Asptt Bar-le-duc
Ac Huningue
Asptt Nancy *

As Remiremont Hv *
Ac De La Haute Meurthe *
Mandray
Vagney
Bult
Co Hte-moselotte (vagney)
Luxeuil Athle 70*
Luxeuil Athle 70
Remiremont
Ramberviler
Gérardmer
La Bresse
Quimper
Luxeuil Athle 70
Co Hte-moselotte (vagney)*
R.e.s.d.a. Vosges *
Luxeuil Athle 70
As Remiremont Hv
L.o. Sanchey
Vagney
Epinal
Saint Nabord
NI
As Remiremont Hv *
Co Hte-moselotte (vagney)*
As Remiremont Hv *
Remiremont
Epinal
Epinal
Ac Huningue
As Remiremont Hv *
Saint Nabord
Remiremont
As Saint Remy Vittel
Le Syndicat
As Remiremont Hv *
As Remiremont Hv *
As Remiremont Hv *
Pouxeux
Plaine Ac*
Gérardmer
Frizon
As Remiremont Hv *
Cornimont
Caps Arches
Epinal
Remiremont
Asm Chantraine
Gérardmer
Cornimont
Caps Docelles

Dépar. Ligue Cat. Sexe Temps Clas/cat. Dossard
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3211
3311
3334
3346
3359
3446
3447
3457
3505
3519
3611
3624
3631
3700
3706
3714
3726
3808
3821
3827
3833
3844
3845
3859
3903
3905
3906
3916
3921
3926
3935
3937
3940
3941
4001
4012
4013
4019
4028
4029
4030
4051
4057
4059
4124
4149
4151
4201
4234
4235
4247
4249
4252
4255
4258
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773
832
767
813
816
842
887
870
890
802
822
823
829
889
783
814
904
896
824
834
836
886
789
792
810
872
803
900
875
781
844
839
841
795
771
909
796
800
903
782
899
847
801
787
793
777
901
907
768
898
837
805
794
895
799



56 MUSSIER Gilles Asm Chantraine 88 LOR V1 M 4308 19 809
57 VANNESSON Gilles R.e.s.d.a. Vosges * 88 LOR V1 M 4309 20 835
58 CAYRE Bernard Dommartin Les Remiremont 88 LOR V1 M 4315 21 828
59 BEASAIN Eric Dommartin Les Remiremont 88 LOR Vi1 M 4315 22 765
60 SCHAEFFER Patrice Ac Golbey 88 LOR V1 M 4327 23 808
61 BARTHELEMI Michel As Remiremont Hv * 88 LOR V1 M 4329 24 825
62 BOUVIER Yves Sp Val D Ajol Vi M 4357 25 910
63 CROUVEZIER Valérie Co Hte-moselotte (vagney)* 88 LOR SE F 4402 2 812
64 CLEMENT Dominique Saint Ame 88 LOR V1 M 4404 26 831
65 MANGIN Norbert Le Syndicat 88 LOR V1 M 4407 27 797
66 SCHAR Jean-noel Luxeuil 70 F-C V2 M 4413 6 804
67 MATHIEU Emmanuel Dommartin Les Remiremont SE M 4427 28 838
68 GUIDAT Daniel As Remiremont Hv * 88 LOR V1 M 4429 28 868
69 ROBERT Marc Cleurie V2 M 4432 7 784
70 ROLLOT Francis Aydoilles SE M 4433 29 840
71 RIGAULT Nicolas Chantraine 88 LOR SE M 4437 30 786
72 CLAUDE Anthony As Remiremont Hv 88 LOR SE M 4440 31 843
73 SCHOEN Benoit Cgf Mulhouse 68 ALS V2 M 4514 8 874
74 MICHEL Antony Saint Die SE M 4520 32 853
75 DUPOIRIEUX Sophie Es Thaon 88 LOR Vi F 4522 3 788
76 CHRETIEN Nathalie Es Thaon 88 LOR SE F 4522 3 827
77 CLAUDEZ Pascal Es Thaon 88 LOR Vi1 M 4524 29 833
78 VANTALON Jean Jacques Es Thaon 88 LOR V1 M 4527 30 849
79 NEVERS Jean Louis Hors Stade Ffa 0 C-T V2 M 4532 9 817
80 BRESSON Eric Luxeuil Athle 70 70 F-C SE M 4611 33 769
81 NOEL Michel Plaine Ac* 88 LOR V2 M 4645 10 815
82 CHOLEZ Luc Asc Urimenil 88 LOR V1 M 4647 31 785
83 DIDIER Brigitte Asptt Caen 14 B-N V2 F 4701 1 806
84 BOMBARDE Lilian Gerardmer SE M 4713 35 888
85 BERGAGNINI Cyril As Remiremont Hv * 88 LOR SE M 4715 36 772
86 RICHARD Terry Co Hte-moselotte (vagney)* 88 LOR CA M 4730 1 778
87 DUCHENE Edith L.o. Sanchey 88 LOR Vi F 4738 4 791
88 ERHARD Yannick Dounoux 88 LOR SE M 4752 37 780
89 DUCHENE Serge L.o. Sanchey 88 LOR V2 M 4755 11 790
90 FLEUROT Gilbert Xertigny 88 LOR V3 M 4756 1 902
91 CORTESE Jacky Saint Ame 88 LOR V3 M 4803 2 826
92 HOUOT Laurent Saint Nabord SE M 4808 38 894
93 POIROT Francis Jeuxey 88 LOR V1 M 4859 32 821
94 GEHIN Geraldine Cornimont 88 LOR V2 F 4935 2 908
95 DIDIER Jacques Asptt Caen 14 B-N V2 M 5026 12 807
96 SPIESER Jean-paul Csl Neuf-brisach 68 ALS Vi M 5038 33 880
97 DETRIE Dominique Noidans Les Vesoul 70 F-C SE M 5133 39 770
98 DAUVERGNE Corine Ecrouves V1 F 5217 5 906
99 KNAPEK Patrice Ecrouves V2 M 5217 12 905
100 EVRARD Jean Marc Es Thaon 88 LOR SE M 5221 40 819
101 DANNEQUIN Ghislaine Thaon Les Vosges 88 LOR SE F 5223 4 818
102 MESLOT Marie Therese Ehuns V1 F 5241 6 893
103 GERARD Noel Hors Stade Ffa 0 C-T V3 M 5438 3 881



